
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 11, 2022 
WERN VALLEY SPORTSMEN’S CLUB

For more information, to send in form or purchase tickets please contact:
Connie Jadowski at 262-436-8419  |  connie.jadowski@scouting.org

804 Bluemound Road, Waukesha, WI 53188

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
Registration Opens

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
5-Stand Begins

5:00 PM
Steak Dinner

5:45 PM
Auction / Raffle

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
Registration Opens

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
5-Stand Begins

1:00 PM
Lunch

1:30 PM - 4:30 PM
Hunting

5:00 PM
Dinner

5:45 PM
Auction / Raffle

SHOOT OPTION 1

12:00 PM: Lunch
1:00 PM: Shoot Start
After shoot: 5-stand open

SHOOT OPTION 2

1:00 PM: Lunch
After Lunch: 5-stand open

3:00 PM: Shoot Start

5:00 PM
Dinner

3:00 PM 
5-Stand

BUY RAFFLE TICKETS!

GUN BORAD
Purchase Tickets by October 1

and Get 25% MORE Tickets!  



$5,000 - PRESENTING EAGLE SPONSOR

$5,000 - PRESENTING EAGLE SPONSOR

Signage at the event and dinner
Recognition in the eveing program

Signage during luncheon
Recognition in the eveing program

Signage at the 5-stand location
Recognition in the eveing program

SPONSORSHIP
OPPORTUNITIES

4 Shooters in the Tower Shoot
Prominent signage at the event
Recognition on the Council’s website (3,000 hits monthly)
Recognition in the quaterly newsletter (12,000 recipients)
Corporate logo on all event materials
Full page color ad in the printed program
Recognition in the evening program

For more information, to send in form or purchase tickets please contact:
Connie Jadowski at 262-436-8419  |  connie.jadowski@scouting.org

804 Bluemound Road, Waukesha, WI 53188

$2,500 - DINNER SPONSOR

$2,000 - LUNCH SPONSOR



Contact Name:

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Email: Phone:

     Check          Credit Card (please check one):          VISA              MasterCard               Discover               American Express

Credit Card Number:             Exp Date: CVV#:

COMPLETE AND RETURN BY OCTOBER 1ST, 2022

FIELD
HUNT

TOWER
SHOOT
1:00 PM

NAME(S)
TOWER
SHOOT
3:00 PM

CLAYS &
DINNER

DINNER
OPTION

BOOZE
RAFFLE

52 CARD
DECK GUN

RAFFLE

TOOL
BOARD
RAFFLE

GUN
BOARD
RAFFLE

EXTRA
BIRD

BONUS

GUN  BOARD TICKET PRICES AT EVENT

CHECKOUT:

# of Tickets
2
6
13
20
30
100

Price
$20
$50
$100
$150
$200
$500

Cost per Ticket
$10.00
$8.33
$7.70
$7.50
$6.67
$5.00

25% MORE TICKETS PURCHASED BY OCTOBER 1

# of Tickets
7

16

25

37

125

Price
$50

$100

$150

$200

$500

Cost per Ticket
$7.14

$6.25

$6.00

$5.40

$4.00

Tower Shoot Options - 10 birds per person
1:00 PM - option 1   or   3:00 PM - option 2
- $400/Shooter

Field Hunt  Option - 12 birds per field
- $300/Shooter  |  $1,100/Four Shooters

SHOOTING OPTIONS RAFFLE OPTIONS

Booze Raffle
- 5 tickets for $20

20 tickets for $50
50 tickets for $100

52 Card Deck Gun Raffle
- Gun: TBD

Gun Board Raffle - amount & prices below
- Gun 1: TBD
- Gun 2: TBD
- Gun 3: TBD

Clay Shoot & Dinner Option
- $125/Shooter

Extra Bird Bonus Option - 4 birds
- $100 (for field hunt only)

Dinner Only Option
- $45/person

$$ $ $ $$$$$$TOTAL $:

For more information, to send in form or purchase tickets please contact:
Connie Jadowski at 262-436-8419  |  connie.jadowski@scouting.org

804 Bluemound Road, Waukesha, WI 53188


