POTAWATOMI AREA COUNCIL, BOY SCOUTS OF AMERCIA

SCOUTING © FOR PHEASANTS

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 11, 2022
WERN VALLEY SPORTSMEN'S CLUB

TOWER OPTION \$400/SHOOTER

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM Registration Opens

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 5-Stand Begins

5:00 PMSteak Dinner

5:45 PMAuction / Raffle

SHOOT OPTION 1 12:00 PM: Lunch 1:00 PM: Shoot Start After shoot: 5-stand open

SHOOT OPTION 2

1:00 PM: Lunch
After Lunch: 5-stand open
3:00 PM: Shoot Start

FIELD OPTION \$300/SHOOTER

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM Registration Opens

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 5-Stand Begins

> 1:00 PM Lunch

1:30 PM - 4:30 PM Hunting

> 5:00 PM Dinner

5:45 PMAuction / Raffle

CLAY OPTION \$125/SHOOTER

3:00 PM 5-Stand

5:00 PM
Dinner

BUY RAFFLE TICKETS!GUN BORAD

Purchase Tickets by October 1 and Get 25% MORE Tickets!



For more information, to send in form or purchase tickets please contact:

Connie Jadowski at 262-436-8419 | connie.jadowski@scouting.org

804 Bluemound Road, Waukesha, WI 53188

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

\$5,000 - PRESENTING EAGLE SPONSOR

- · 4 Shooters in the Tower Shoot
- Prominent signage at the event
- · Recognition on the Council's website (3,000 hits monthly)
- · Recognition in the quaterly newsletter (12,000 recipients)
- · Corporate logo on all event materials
- · Full page color ad in the printed program
- · Recognition in the evening program

\$2,500 - DINNER SPONSOR

- Signage at the event and dinner
- · Recognition in the eveing program

\$2,000 - LUNCH SPONSOR

- · Signage during luncheon
- · Recognition in the eveing program

\$750 - 5-STAND SPONSOR

- · Signage at the 5-stand location
- · Recognition in the eveing program



SHOOTER REGISTRATION

COMPLETE AND RETURN BY OCTOBER 1ST, 2022

SHOOTING OPTIONS Tower Shoot Options - 10 birds per person 1:00 PM - option 1 or 3:00 PM - option 2 - \$400/Shooter Field Hunt Option - 12 birds per field - \$300/Shooter | \$1,100/Four Shooters Clay Shoot & Dinner Option - \$125/Shooter Extra Bird Bonus Option - 4 birds - \$100 (for field hunt only)

Dinner Only Option\$45/person

RAFFLE OPTIONS

Booze Raffle

5 tickets for \$20
 20 tickets for \$50
 50 tickets for \$100

o 52 Card Deck Gun Raffle

- Gun: TBD

• Gun Board Raffle - amount & prices below

Gun 1: TBDGun 2: TBDGun 3: TBD

I	OUN DOADD TIONET DRIGES AT EVENT									
I	GUN BOARD TICKET PRICES AT EVENT									
	# of Tickets	<u>Price</u>	Cost per Ticket							
	2	\$20	\$10.00							
	6	\$50	\$8.33							
	13	\$100	\$7.70							
	20	\$150	\$7.50							
	30	\$200	\$6.67							
	100	\$500	\$5.00							

25% MORE TICKETS PURCHASED BY OCTOBERT									
# of Tickets	<u>Price</u>	Cost per Ticket							
7	\$50	\$7.14							
16	\$100	\$6.25							
25	\$150	\$6.00							
37	\$200	\$5.40							
125	\$500	\$4.00							

CHECKOUT:										
NAME(S)	TOWER SHOOT 1:00 PM	TOWER SHOOT 3:00 PM	FIELD HUNT	CLAYS & DINNER	EXTRA BIRD BONUS	DINNER OPTION	BOOZE RAFFLE	52 CARD DECK GUN RAFFLE	TOOL BOARD RAFFLE	GUN BOARD RAFFLE
							#	#	#	#
							#	#	#	#
							#	#	#	#
							#	#	#	#
TOTAL \$:	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$

			<u> </u>	-	_	Ť	· —	7 —	7	T	Ť —
Contact N	ame:										
City:							_ State:		Zip:		
Email:							_ Phone):			
☐ Check	☐ Credit Card (please check	one):	□ vis	A [∃Maste	rCard		Discover	ПΑ	merican	Express
Credit Card Number:								Date:		CVV#	÷: